Contributor

MJOLSNESS BARRY GRANT
MJOLSNESS LORNA J
SOLEY JOSIE

GUTHRIE PETER FRANK
LEES ELAN FRANCES

VALLET CAROLE ELSIE

MILKE MARK

ANDERSEN ANNA
THIESSEN NEIL

WILSON LYLE GORDON
WILSON ADAM

VANDYK HELEN DAWN
WILSON KEVIN

COBBE MURRAY LYNN
MANUM DARREN

MASTERS EDWARD JOHN
AICHELE IRWIN DANIEL
DAVIES KIM NOREEN
GENUNG ROY
PIDWERBESKY BETTY-ANN
MOORE DAVID KEVIN
CAREY ANITA MARY
LOCKWOOD WILLIAM ARTHUR
MARSHALL JUSTIN

GRANT RODGER KYLE
PETERSON ERNEST WAYNE
VAN VUGT DUSTIN
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CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - AIRDRIE-COCHRANE (2019 Boundaries)

Location

CALGARY

COCHRANE
COCHRANE
COCHRANE

ROCKY VIEW

COUNTY
COCHRANE
CALGARY
COCHRANE
COCHRANE
COCHRANE
COCHRANE
AIRDRIE
COCHRANE
CALGARY
CALGARY
COCHRANE
CALGARY
CALGARY
COCHRANE
COCHRANE
AIRDRIE
CALGARY
COCHRANE
EDMONTON
COCHRANE
COCHRANE
CALGARY

Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3
$2,025.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
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Quarter 4

$3,000.00
$3,000.00

$865.00
$1,500.00

$330.00
$1,120.00
$390.00
$780.00
$650.00
$600.00
$590.00
$590.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$285.00
$165.00
$150.00

$75.00
$50.00
$20.00

YTD Total

$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,025.00
$1,865.00
$1,500.00

$1,330.00
$1,120.00
$890.00
$780.00
$650.00
$600.00
$590.00
$590.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$300.00
$300.00
$300.00
$285.00
$165.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$50.00
$20.00

Data effective date: 2021-06-16



CONSTITUENCY
YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS
January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - AIRDRIE-COCHRANE (2019 Boundaries)

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4 YTD Totals

Contributions $250.00 and under: $125.00 $50.00 $1,260.00 $1,435.00
Contributions over $250.00: $100.00 $2,125.00 $2,500.00 $16,460.00 $21,185.00
Grand Totals: $100.00 $2,250.00 $2,550.00 $17,720.00 $22,620.00

* Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information
purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability
and accuracy of this information.
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