

## CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

## **UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - AIRDRIE-COCHRANE (2019 Boundaries)**

Contributor	Location	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3	Quarter 4	YTD Total
MJOLSNESS BARRY GRANT	CALGARY				\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
MJOLSNESS LORNA J	COCHRANE				\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
SOLEY JOSIE	COCHRANE		\$2,025.00			\$2,025.00
GUTHRIE PETER FRANK	COCHRANE			\$1,000.00	\$865.00	\$1,865.00
LEES ELAN FRANCES	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY				\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
VALLET CAROLE ELSIE	COCHRANE			\$1,000.00	\$330.00	\$1,330.00
MILKE MARK	CALGARY				\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00
ANDERSEN ANNA	COCHRANE			\$500.00	\$390.00	\$890.00
THIESSEN NEIL	COCHRANE				\$780.00	\$780.00
WILSON LYLE GORDON	COCHRANE				\$650.00	\$650.00
WILSON ADAM	COCHRANE				\$600.00	\$600.00
VANDYK HELEN DAWN	AIRDRIE				\$590.00	\$590.00
WILSON KEVIN	COCHRANE				\$590.00	\$590.00
COBBE MURRAY LYNN	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
MANUM DARREN	CALGARY				\$500.00	\$500.00
MASTERS EDWARD JOHN	COCHRANE				\$400.00	\$400.00
AICHELE IRWIN DANIEL	CALGARY				\$300.00	\$300.00
DAVIES KIM NOREEN	CALGARY				\$300.00	\$300.00
GENUNG ROY	COCHRANE				\$300.00	\$300.00
PIDWERBESKY BETTY-ANN	COCHRANE				\$285.00	\$285.00
MOORE DAVID KEVIN	AIRDRIE				\$165.00	\$165.00
CAREY ANITA MARY	CALGARY				\$150.00	\$150.00
LOCKWOOD WILLIAM ARTHUR	COCHRANE	\$100.00				\$100.00
MARSHALL JUSTIN	EDMONTON		\$100.00			\$100.00
GRANT RODGER KYLE	COCHRANE				\$75.00	\$75.00
PETERSON ERNEST WAYNE	COCHRANE				\$50.00	\$50.00
VAN VUGT DUSTIN	CALGARY				\$20.00	\$20.00

Report Date: 2024-04-26 Page: 1 Data effective date: 2021-06-16



## CONSTITUENCY YEAR-TO-DATE REPORT OF QUARTERLY CONTRIBUTIONS January 1, 2020 to December 31, 2020

## UNITED CONSERVATIVE ASSOCIATION - AIRDRIE-COCHRANE (2019 Boundaries)

Totals: Quarter 1 Quarter 2 Quarter 4 YTD Totals Quarter 3 Contributions \$250.00 and under: \$125.00 \$1,260.00 \$1,435.00 \$50.00 Contributions over \$250.00: \$2,125.00 \$2,500.00 \$16,460.00 \$21,185.00 \$100.00 **Grand Totals:** \$100.00 \$2,250.00 \$2,550.00 \$17,720.00 \$22,620.00

The quarterly contribution data is provided by the political entity through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-04-26 Page: 2 Data effective date: 2021-06-16

<sup>\*</sup> Note: The contribution amount may include both CASH and VALUED contributions.